 00989123752492
Exclusive Middle East agent
  WhatsApp:
OREMA Power, Reliable Energy
SPECIFICATIONS
1009
UN3.5-4 4 3.5 91 3.58 34 1.34 60 2.36 66 2.60 0.4 0.88 F1
UN3.5-4C 4 3.5 47 1.85 47 1.85 101 3.98 106 4.17 0.4 0.88 F1
UN4.5-4S 4 4.5 48 1.89 52 2.05 94 3.70 99 3.90 0.52 1.15 F1
UN6-4 4 6 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.65 1.43 F1
UN10-4 4 10 102 4.02 44 1.73 95 3.74 101 3.98 0.98 2.16 F1
UN20-4 4 20 149 5.87 43 1.69 154 6.06 159 6.26 2.1 4.63 F1/F2
UN1.2-6 6 1.2 97 3.82 24 0.94 52 2.05 58 2.28 0.3 0.66 F1
UN2.0-6 6 2 43 1.69 37 1.46 76 2.99 76 2.99 0.34 0.75 T5
UN2.8-6 6 2.8 66 2.60 33 1.30 97 3.82 104 4.09 0.55 1.21 F1
UN3-6 6 3 43 1.69 47.5 1.87 86 3.39 86 3.39 0.45 0.99 F1
UN3.2-6 6 3.2 134 5.28 34 1.34 61 2.40 67 2.64 0.64 1.41 F1
UN3.5-6 6 3.5 134 5.28 34 1.34 61 2.40 67 2.64 0.66 1.46 F1
UN4-6 6 4 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.7 1.54 F1/F2
UN4.2-6 6 4.2 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.72 1.59 F1/F2
UN4.5-6 6 4.5 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.75 1.65 F1/F2
UN5-6 6 5 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.8 1.76 F1/F2
UN5-6S 6 4.6 67 2.64 67 2.64 96 3.78 109 4.29 0.8 1.76 T7
UN6-6 6 6 84 3.31 48 1.89 112 4.41 118 4.65 0.95 2.09 F1/F2
UN7-6 6 7 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.08 2.38 F1/F2
UN7.2-6 6 7.2 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.1 2.43 F1/F2
UN8-6 6 8 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.2 2.65 F1/F2
UN8-6S 6 8 98 3.86 56 2.20 117 4.61 117 4.61 1.35 2.98 F1/F2
UN10-6 6 10 151 5.94 50 1.97 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.55 3.42 F1/F2
UN12-6 6 12 151 5.94 50 1.97 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.7 3.75 F1/F2
UN14-6T 6 14 108 4.25 71 2.80 140 5.51 140 5.51 2.3 5.07 F1/F2/T8
UN36-6 6 36 166 6.54 88 3.46 163 6.42 168 6.61 5.5 12.13 F1/F2
UN100-6X 6 100 195 7.68 170 6.69 207 8.15 213 8.39 16.5 36.38 F12
UN150-6X 6 150 260 10.24 180 7.09 247 9.72 251 9.88 23.5 51.81 F12
UN180-6X 6 180 306 12.05 168 6.61 220 8.66 226 8.90 26.5 58.42 F12
UN200-6X 6 200 306 12.05 168 6.61 220 8.66 226 8.90 27.5 60.63 F12
UN200-6XII 6 200 250 9.84 125 4.92 362 14.25 366 14.41 31 68.34 F12
UN200-6SX 6 200 260 10.24 180 7.09 247 9.72 251 9.88 29 63.93 F12
UN220-6X 6 220 260 10.24 180 7.09 247 9.72 251 9.88 31 68.34 F12
UN225-6X 6 225 323 12.72 178 7.01 226 8.90 229 9.02 31 68.34 F12
UN300-6 6 300 295 11.61 178 7.01 345 13.58 365 14.37 47 103.62 F12/AM
UN3.2-8 8 3.2 68 2.68 49 1.93 91 3.58 91 3.58 0.75 1.65 F1
UN3.2-8S 8 3.2 134 5.28 36 1.42 63 2.48 69 2.72 0.8 1.76 F1
UN150-8X 8 150 260 10.24 180 7.09 295 11.61 300 11.81 29.5 65.04 F12
UN0.8-12 12 0.8 96 3.78 25 0.98 62 2.44 62 2.44 0.35 0.77 T13/T9
UN1.2-12 12 1.2 97 3.82 43 1.69 52 2.05 58 2.28 0.56 1.23 F1
UN2.0-12M 12 2 150 5.91 20 0.79 90 3.54 90 3.54 0.75 1.65 T11
UN2.3-12 12 2.3 178 7.01 35 1.38 61 2.40 67 2.64 0.94 2.07 F1
UN2.3-12C 12 2 182 7.17 24 0.94 61 2.40 61 2.40 0.72 1.59 T10
UN2.5-12 12 2.5 104 4.09 47 1.85 70 2.76 70 2.76 0.85 1.87 F1
UN2.6-12 12 2.6 178 7.01 35 1.38 61 2.40 67 2.64 1 2.20 F1
UN2.6-12S 12 2.6 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.86 1.90 F1
UN2.8-12 12 2.8 104 4.09 47 1.85 70 2.76 70 2.76 0.9 1.98 F1
UN2.9-12 12 2.9 79 3.11 55.5 2.19 98.5 3.88 104 4.09 1.08 2.38 F1
UN3.2-12 12 3.2 134 5.28 67 2.64 61 2.40 67 2.64
Model
Voltage Capacity
Dimension(±1mm)
Weight±3%
TerminalLength Width Height Total Height
(V) (Ah) mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch kg pound
 1.29 2.84 F1
UN3.5-12 12 3.5 134 5.28 67 2.64 61 2.40 67 2.64 1.32 2.91 F1
UN4-12 12 4 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.4 3.09 F1/F2
UN4-12L 12 4 195 7.68 47 1.85 71 2.80 76 2.99 1.52 3.35 F1
UN4.5-12 12 4.5 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.47 3.24 F1/F2
UN4.5-12S 12 4.5 140 5.51 48 1.89 102 4.02 104 4.09 1.47 3.24 F1/F2
UN5-12 12 5 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.62 3.57 F1/F2
UN5.5-12S 12 5.5 140 5.51 48 1.89 102 4.02 104 4.09 1.75 3.86 F1/F2
UN6-12 12 6 151 5.94 51 2.01 93 3.66 99 3.90 1.7 3.75 F1/F2
UN6.5-12 12 6.5 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.95 4.30 F1/F2
UN7-12 12 7 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 2.05 4.52 F1/F2
UN7.2-12 12 7.2 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 2.15 4.74 F1/F2
UN7.5-12 12 7.5 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 2.2 4.85 F1/F2
UN8-12 12 8 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 2.3 5.07 F1/F2
UN9-12 12 9 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.70 100 3.94 2.5 5.51 F1/F2
UN10-12 12 10 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 3.1 6.83 F1/F2
UN10-12S 12 10 151 5.94 65 2.56 110 4.33 117 4.61 3.05 6.72 F1/F2
UN12-12 12 12 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 3.4 7.50 F1/F2
UN17-12 12 17 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 5.1 11.24 F3/F13
UN18-12 12 18 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 5.15 11.35 F3/F13
UN20-12 12 20 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 5.5 12.13 F3/F13
UN22-12 12 22 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 6 13.23 F3/F13
UN24-12 12 24 165 6.50 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 7.6 16.75 F4/F13
UN24-12S 12 24 165 6.50 125 4.92 175 6.89 182 7.17 8.3 18.30 F6/F13
UN26-12 12 26 165 6.50 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 7.8 17.20 F4/F13
UN28-12 12 28 166 6.54 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 8.3 18.30 F4/F13
UN28-12S 12 28 165 6.50 125 4.92 175 6.89 182 7.17 9 19.84 F6/F13
UN33-12 12 33 195 7.68 130 5.12 155 6.10 180 7.09 10.2 22.49 F7/F11
UN33-12HX 12 35 195 7.68 130 5.12 155 6.10 168 6.61 10.6 23.37 F7/F11
UN38-12 12 38 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 12.3 27.12 F4/F11
UN40-12 12 40 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 12.8 28.22 F4/F11
UN42-12 12 42 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 13.2 29.10 F4/F11
UN45-12 12 45 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 13.8 30.42 F4/F11
UN45-12H 12 45 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 14 30.86 F4/F11
UN50-12S 12 50 250 9.84 160 6.30 178 7.01 197 7.76 15.8 34.83 F5/F11
UN50-12SE 12 50 250 9.84 160 6.30 178 7.01 197 7.76 15.3 33.73 F5/F11
UN55-12SG 12 55 229 9.02 138 5.43 208 8.19 227 8.94 16.2 35.71 F5/F11
UN55-12SGH 12 55 229 9.02 138 5.43 208 8.19 227 8.94 17.4 38.36 F5/F11
UN60-12S 12 60 250 9.84 160 6.30 178 7.01 197 7.76 18 39.68 F5/F11
UN60-12B 12 60 250 9.84 160 6.30 178 7.01 197 7.76 17 37.48 F5/F11
UN65-12 12 65 350 13.78 167 6.57 179 7.05 179 7.05 19.6 43.21 F5/F11
UN65-12W 12 65 350 13.78 167 6.57 179 7.05 179 7.05 20.5 45.19 F5/F11
UN70-12 12 70 260 10.24 169 6.65 208 8.19 231 9.09 21.5 47.40 F9/F11
UN75-12 12 75 260 10.24 169 6.65 208 8.19 231 9.09 22.5 49.60 F9/F11
UN80-12 12 80 350 13.78 167 6.57 179 7.05 179 7.05 22.5 49.60 F5/F11
UN80-12H 12 80 350 13.78 167 6.57 179 7.05 179 7.05 23 50.71 F5/F11
UN90-12 12 90 306 12.05 169 6.65 208 8.19 231 9.09 26 57.32 F12/F17
UN90-12H 12 90 306 12.05 169 6.65 208 8.19 231 9.09 28 61.73 F12/F17
UN100-12EX 12 100 328 12.91 171 6.73 214 8.43 218 8.58 28.2 62.17 F5/F12
UN100-12HX 12 100 328 12.91 171 6.73 214 8.43 218 8.58 30.5 67.24 F5/F12
UN120-12EX 12 120 410 16.14 176 6.93 227 8.94 227 8.94 33.5 73.85 F5/F12
UN120-12H 12 120 410 16.14 176 6.93 227 8.94 227 8.94 35.5 78.26 F5/F12
UN120-12S 12 120 328 12.91 171 6.73 214 8.43 220 8.66 32.5 71.65 F5/F12
UN134-12X 12 134 341 13.43 173 6.81 283 11.14 288 11.34 40 88.18 F12
UN134-12HX 12 134 341 13.43 173 6.81 283 11.14 288 11.34 43 94.80 F12
UN150-12EX 12 150 482 18.98 170 6.69 242 9.53 242 9.53 42 92.59 F5/F12
UN150-12H 12 150 482 18.98 170 6.69 242 9.53 242 9.53 43.5 95.90 F5/F12
UN170-12 12 170 532 20.94 207 8.15 215 8.46 240 9.45
Model
Voltage Capacity
Dimension(±1mm)
Weight±3%
TerminalLength Width Height Total Height
(V) (Ah) mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch kg pound
 51 112.43 F12/F16
UN190-12S 12 190 532 20.94 207 8.15 215 8.46 240 9.45 53.5 117.95 F12/F16
UN200-12S 12 200 532 20.94 207 8.15 215 8.46 240 9.45 55 121.25 F12/F16
UN200-12EX 12 200 522 20.55 238 9.37 218 8.58 223 8.78 57.5 126.76 F12/F16
UN200-12H 12 200 522 20.55 238 9.37 218 8.58 240 9.45 60 132.28 F12/F16
UN220-12 12 220 522 20.55 238 9.37 218 8.58 240 9.45 62 136.69 F12/F16
UN250-12X 12 250 520 20.47 269 10.59 220 8.66 224 8.82 69.5 153.22 F12/F16
UN7-24 24 7 200 7.87 99 3.90 126 4.96 126 4.96 4.3 9.48 F1/F2
UN10-24 24 10 200 7.87 99 3.90 165 6.50 165 6.50 6 13.23 F1/F2